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Rank Bib Category Name Car Club Nation 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

1 803 E-2 volná Bursa Luděk Subaru Impreza Bursa racing CZ 1:41.22 1:45.36 1:40.39 3:21.61

2 776 E1+2000 Lehmann Tomáš BMW Kajman team racing CZ 1:43.24 1:43.16 1:47.50 3:26.40 4.79

3 801 E-2 volná Bursa Jan Subaru Impreza Bursa racing team CZ 1:49.45 1:44.42 1:44.33 3:28.75 7.14

4 777 E1+2000 Boček Jiří Seat Leon Boček motorsport CZ 1:45.58 1:45.75 1:47.93 3:31.33 9.72

5 244 H-1400 Thiel Karl - Heinz NSU TT NAC - Nittenau D 1:45.60 1:51.84 1:45.84 3:31.44 9.83

6 404 E1-1400 Svoboda Roman Škoda 100 Svoboda Motorsport CZ 1:49.35 1:45.14 1:47.85 3:32.99 11.38

7 2398 R nad 2001 Zakouřil Tomáš Seat Ibiza LT Motorsport CZ 1:46.49 1:52.84 1:46.93 3:33.42 11.81

8 612 E1-2000 Míšek Patrik Citroen Saxo MBM racing CZ 1:48.26 1:45.52 1:48.31 3:33.78 12.17

9 319 N-2000 Němček Michal Renault Clio Maty Cars CZ 1:50.36 1:47.69 1:47.38 3:35.07 13.46

10 316 N-2000 Hovorka Roman Renault Clio RK Motorsport CZ 1:48.66 1:51.30 1:47.39 3:36.05 14.44

11 322 N-2000 Jelínek Petr Renault Clio Maty Cars CZ 1:48.52 1:50.86 1:48.23 3:36.75 15.14

12 214 H+1600 Červený Miroslav BMW Uranové doly Jáchymov CZ 1:49.89 1:54.88 1:49.27 3:39.16 17.55

13 710 E1+2000 Verbic Miroslav Audi MV SPORT CZ 1:51.17 1:48.06 1:51.89 3:39.23 17.62

14 2005 R nad 2001 Terš Zahrádka Škoda Fabia RS Autoterš racing team CZ 1:49.52 1:50.02 1:50.37 3:39.54 17.93

15 2552 R do 1600 Svoboda Bohumír ml. Peugeot 208 R2 Svoboda Motorsport CZ 1:51.12 1:55.05 1:48.67 3:39.79 18.18

16 124 N-1600 Vaňha Marek Peugeot 106 Nowi motorsport CZ 1:50.01 1:53.77 1:49.82 3:39.83 18.22

17 987 E2 volná/formul Šťástka Jiří Legr S2 LEGR racing team CZ DNS 1:49.20 1:51.01 3:40.21 18.60

18 410 E1-1400 Volena Jiří Škoda Felicie JK Motorsport CZ 1:53.51 1:48.75 1:51.65 3:40.40 18.79

19 1409 E1-1400 Bear Hans VW Polo NAC - Nittenau D 1:54.97 1:48.24 1:52.26 3:40.50 18.89

20 555 E1-1600 Boček Jiří Citroen Saxo Boček Motorsport CZ 1:51.63 1:49.15 DNS 3:40.78 19.17

21 2032 R nad 2001 Kalábek Jiří Procházka Pavel Škoda Fabia S2 Kali motorsport CZ 1:50.18 1:56.61 1:50.90 3:41.08 19.47

22 82 H-1400 Kunz Kurt Škoda 130 RS Chodovar D 1:51.11 1:53.68 1:50.60 3:41.71 20.10

23 554 E1-1600 Frank Jiří Ford Puma Autodílna Frenky CZ 1:51.92 1:50.23 DNS 3:42.15 20.54

24 224 H+1600 Webinger Jiří Renault 5 MAXI Webi trabi CZ 1:52.28 1:50.47 1:53.24 3:42.75 21.14

25 802 E-2 volná Hubr František Subaru Impreza HF racing CZ 1:51.15 1:52.02 DNS 3:43.17 21.56

26 217 H+1600 Šplíchal ml. Jiří Opel Kadet Šplíchy CZ 1:51.68 1:54.06 1:51.57 3:43.25 21.64

27 176 H-1600 Profeld ml Jan Honda Civic SOZA team CZ 1:50.19 1:54.07 DNS 3:44.26 22.65

28 610 E1-2000 Kästel Lars Golf I ZZ rallye sport D 1:53.37 1:51.54 1:56.04 3:44.91 23.30

29 500 E1-1400 Lapiš Vladimír Škoda Favorit JK Motorsport CZ 1:53.69 1:51.93 1:55.60 3:45.62 24.01

30 107 N-1600 Kalista Jan PoloGarage VW Polo CZ 1:53.00 1:57.83 1:53.55 3:46.55 24.94

31 2055 R nad 2001 Sklenář Petr Audi Sklenář auto CZ 1:53.02 1:57.74 1:53.67 3:46.69 25.08

32 253 H+1600 Abele Gustav Opel NAC - Nittenau D 1:53.54 1:58.98 1:54.26 3:47.80 26.19

33 602 E1-2000 Šindelář Břetislav Peugeot 205 Gti AS Hradiště CZ 1:56.01 1:52.36 1:58.66 3:48.37 26.76

34 112 N-1600 Kalista Martin Honda Civic - CZ 1:54.47 1:58.26 1:53.98 3:48.45 26.84

35 712 E1+2000 Verbicova Nikola Audi MV SPORT CZ 1:55.51 2:10.49 1:53.22 3:48.73 27.12

36 2388 R nad 2001 Hautshauser Jan Seat Ibiza Hauz motorsport CZ 1:54.27 2:02.15 1:54.56 3:48.83 27.22

37 2613 R do 2000 Bubeníček Petr Ford puma JK Motorsport CZ 1:55.32 2:00.35 1:53.95 3:49.27 27.66

38 735 E1+2000 Jiřinec Jakub BMW e 36 AS Hradiště CZ 1:55.14 1:54.33 1:57.48 3:49.47 27.86

39 2033 R do 1600 Terš Jiří ml. Koláček Václav Škoda Favorit Autoterš racing team CZ 1:55.22 2:01.64 1:54.92 3:50.14 28.53

40 66 H-1400 Hřava Jaroslav Škoda 110LS Žabaq Racing CZ 1:54.58 1:55.59 DNS 3:50.17 28.56

41 336 N-2000 Švec Martin Operl Astra Padp racing CZ 1:55.19 1:58.28 1:55.45 3:50.64 29.03

42 2631 R do 2000 Bubeníček ml. Petr Ford puma JK Motorsport CZ 1:56.74 1:54.57 1:57.94 3:51.31 29.70

43 673 E1-2000 Zelenka Jakub Fiat Punto Furioso racing team CZ 1:55.75 1:55.88 DNS 3:51.63 30.02

44 2034 R do 2000 Jílek Josef Szep Michal Subaru Impreza JN Rally team CZ 1:57.17 1:55.55 1:56.19 3:51.74 30.13

45 141 N-1600 Gregor Roland Citroex C2 VTS - D 1:56.94 2:00.34 1:55.81 3:52.75 31.14

46 154 H-1600 Vaňha Vladimír Lada 1300 Nowi motorsport CZ 1:57.08 2:04.36 1:55.93 3:53.01 31.40

47 27 N-1400 Zach Martin Opel Corsa V.M.Z. Racing CZ 1:57.16 2:01.09 1:55.96 3:53.12 31.51

48 355 N-2000 Pech Jaroslav Peugeot 206 Panda racing CZ 1:57.57 1:57.09 1:56.09 3:53.18 31.57

49 2014 R do 1600 Koubek Milan Citroen Saxo Garage racing CZ 1:57.06 2:00.49 1:56.32 3:53.38 31.77

50 2108 R do 1600 Bodnár Aleš Alfa Romeo Body Racing CZ 1:56.88 2:02.52 1:56.51 3:53.39 31.78

51 122 N-1600 Kašpírek Filip Citroen Saxo Motorsport Kašpírek CZ 1:57.94 2:04.00 1:56.41 3:54.35 32.74

52 2071 R nad 2001 Procházka Milan Procházková HanaOpel Astra Opel racing CZ 1:53.38 2:02.27 DNS 3:55.65 34.04

53 123 N-1600 Kašpírek David Citroen Saxo Motorsport Kašpírek CZ 2:00.65 1:59.40 1:56.89 3:56.29 34.68

54 2337 R do 2000 Kulich Jan Duchek Václav BMW compact Sam racing team CZ 1:59.28 2:02.45 1:57.22 3:56.50 34.89

55 208 H+1600 Havlas Lukáš Opel Kadett Pandp racing CZ 1:57.91 2:03.40 1:59.17 3:57.08 35.47

56 2127 R do 1600 Šlauf Václav Škoda Felicia Kača team CZ 2:03.14 1:59.63 1:58.74 3:58.37 36.76

57 996 Junioři Bursa ml. Jan Suzuki Swift Elektrobursa CZ 2:03.63 2:00.36 1:58.29 3:58.65 37.04

58 993 Junioři Němec ml. František Peugeot 206 FA racing cz CZ 1:59.31 2:03.49 2:00.85 4:00.16 38.55

59 2128 R do 1600 Drábek Petr Škoda Felicia Káča Team CZ 2:01.50 2:07.52 2:00.29 4:01.79 40.18

60 15 N-1400 Šlégr Jaroslav Suzuki Swift LEGR racing team CZ 2:01.63 2:09.34 2:00.62 4:02.25 40.64

61 2143 R do 1600 Babka Radek Škoda Felicia Technik Werks CZ 2:01.32 2:06.65 2:02.17 4:03.49 41.88

62 2004 R do 1600 Skočovský Milan Tichý Vladislav BMW Atom Muzeum CZ 2:01.98 2:11.06 2:01.86 4:03.84 42.23

63 493 E1-1400 Sieser Jan Škoda 130 LR Škoda team Tursko CZ 2:03.81 2:00.68 DNS 4:04.49 42.88

64 340 N-2000 Ježek Milan BMW E36 Mjracingteam CZ 2:00.85 2:06.47 DNS 4:07.32 45.71

65 2310 R do 2000 Kadlec Miroslav Toyota Celica Kača team CZ 2:03.44 2:20.60 2:05.15 4:08.59 46.98

66 38 N-1400 Gleixner Robin Citroex Ax - D 2:05.42 2:08.10 2:04.08 4:09.50 47.89

67 106 N-1600 Němec Frantisek FN racing CZ Peugeot 206 CZ 2:07.45 2:03.53 2:06.04 4:09.57 47.96
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68 998 Junioři Bursa Adam Mazda 323 Elektrobursa CZ 2:05.58 2:19.94 2:04.91 4:10.49 48.88

69 199 N-1600 Zajíčková Kamila Peugeot 106 Zajda racing team CZ 2:08.62 2:06.03 2:06.71 4:12.74 51.13

70 2001 R do 1600 Weinhold Michal Škoda Felicia Cupra racing team CZ 2:06.54 2:16.58 2:06.56 4:13.10 51.49

71 901 E1 - 950 Webinger Jiří Trabant 601 Webi trabi CZ DNS 2:07.94 2:05.30 4:13.24 51.63

72 1301 N-2000 Novák Petr Toyota Celica IMG racing CZ 2:03.05 2:13.97 DNS 4:17.02 55.41

73 902 E1 - 950 Svoboda Ivan Trabant 601 Webi trabi CZ 2:11.60 2:08.80 DNS 4:20.40 58.79

74 307 N-2000 Štrupl David Opel Astra OPC Constelation team CZ 2:06.60 2:14.03 DNS 4:20.63 59.02

75 160 H-1600 Břížďala Libor Lada 2105 Historic Team Slaný CZ 2:11.07 2:14.45 DNS 4:25.52 1:03.91

76 997 Junioři Svoboda Bohumír nejmladší. Škoda Svoboda Motorsport CZ 2:14.15 2:15.38 2:16.49 4:29.53 1:07.92

77 216 předjezdec Šplíchal nejml. Jiří Opel Kadet - CZ 2:14.35 2:24.53 2:15.93 4:30.28 1:08.67

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (4)

75 H-1400 Vojna Oldřich Škoda 130 Privat CZ DNS DNS DNS

606 E1-2000 Musil Josef Opel Astra MBM CZ DNS DNS DNS

901 E1 - 950 Webinger Jiří Trabant 601 Webi trabi CZ DNS 2:07.94 2:05.30

987 E2 volná/formul Šťástka Jiří Legr S2 LEGR racing team CZ DNS 1:49.20 1:51.01

Did Not Finish - 1.kolo (2)

266 H+1600 Hadrávek Gabriel Lancia I Dottori Volanti CZ DNF DNS DNS

677 E1-2000 Chamola Michal Honda Civic Rendy Team Racing CZ DNF DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (6)

75 H-1400 Vojna Oldřich Škoda 130 Privat CZ DNS DNS DNS

266 H+1600 Hadrávek Gabriel Lancia I Dottori Volanti CZ DNF DNS DNS

606 E1-2000 Musil Josef Opel Astra MBM CZ DNS DNS DNS

677 E1-2000 Chamola Michal Honda Civic Rendy Team Racing CZ DNF DNS DNS

783 E1+2000 Houška Tomáš BMW E36 BMW Mr.Housenka CZ 2:03.71 DNS DNS

2212 R do 1600 Klokočník Tomáš Škoda Favorit AAAsistant CZ 2:04.34 DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (19)

66 H-1400 Hřava Jaroslav Škoda 110LS Žabaq Racing CZ 1:54.58 1:55.59 DNS

75 H-1400 Vojna Oldřich Škoda 130 Privat CZ DNS DNS DNS

160 H-1600 Břížďala Libor Lada 2105 Historic Team Slaný CZ 2:11.07 2:14.45 DNS

176 H-1600 Profeld ml Jan Honda Civic SOZA team CZ 1:50.19 1:54.07 DNS

266 H+1600 Hadrávek Gabriel Lancia I Dottori Volanti CZ DNF DNS DNS

307 N-2000 Štrupl David Opel Astra OPC Constelation team CZ 2:06.60 2:14.03 DNS

340 N-2000 Ježek Milan BMW E36 Mjracingteam CZ 2:00.85 2:06.47 DNS

493 E1-1400 Sieser Jan Škoda 130 LR Škoda team Tursko CZ 2:03.81 2:00.68 DNS

554 E1-1600 Frank Jiří Ford Puma Autodílna Frenky CZ 1:51.92 1:50.23 DNS

555 E1-1600 Boček Jiří Citroen Saxo Boček Motorsport CZ 1:51.63 1:49.15 DNS

606 E1-2000 Musil Josef Opel Astra MBM CZ DNS DNS DNS

673 E1-2000 Zelenka Jakub Fiat Punto Furioso racing team CZ 1:55.75 1:55.88 DNS

677 E1-2000 Chamola Michal Honda Civic Rendy Team Racing CZ DNF DNS DNS

783 E1+2000 Houška Tomáš BMW E36 BMW Mr.Housenka CZ 2:03.71 DNS DNS

802 E-2 volná Hubr František Subaru Impreza HF racing CZ 1:51.15 1:52.02 DNS

902 E1 - 950 Svoboda Ivan Trabant 601 Webi trabi CZ 2:11.60 2:08.80 DNS

1301 N-2000 Novák Petr Toyota Celica IMG racing CZ 2:03.05 2:13.97 DNS

2071 R nad 2001 Procházka Milan Procházková HanaOpel Astra Opel racing CZ 1:53.38 2:02.27 DNS

2212 R do 1600 Klokočník Tomáš Škoda Favorit AAAsistant CZ 2:04.34 DNS DNS


